
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No.  
431 
252 
801 
493 
736 
927 
15 

1225 
565 
767 
131 

1381 
885 
526 
403 
720 
477 
147 
195 
561 
768 
799 
696 
636 
248 
413 
51 

Name  
Dante Lantz 
Emil Bergqvist 
Jack Ljungnér 
Wilmer Lowén 
Elliot Lord 
Olle Persson 
Max Lindström 
Lukas Roemmelt 
Theo Gustafsson 
Charlie Schuman 
Lukas Jakobsson 
Oliver Jönsson 
Kevin Berglund 
Viggo Strid 
Lowe Windeborn 
Alte Jacobsson 
Mio Svensson 
Charlie Linnér 
Anton Lesse Bjursell 
Emil Persson 
Alvin Karlsson 
Niilo Junttonen 
Casper Karlsson 
Kalle Helin 
Liam Göransson 
London Åberg Linnér 
Ebbe Callemo 

Klubb  
Njurunda MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Värnamo 
Örebro MK 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
Hörby MCK 
Tranås MS 
Landskrona MK 
Arlanda MC 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Sösdala MK 
Landskrona MK 
Sösdala MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Veinge MCK 
Varbergs MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Södermanland 
SMK Södermanland 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Upplands Väsby MK 

Make  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Total Tm  
24:56.974 
25:14.102 
25:19.474 
25:22.758 
25:42.900 
25:54.789 
26:05.930 
26:11.442 
26:22.425 
26:23.188 
26:29.069 
26:32.781 
26:34.673 
26:35.466 
26:37.068 
26:37.541 
27:01.281 
27:13.609 
27:15.526 
27:15.548 
24:58.718 
25:02.769 
25:03.113 
25:06.994 
25:48.686 
26:13.607 
26:35.649 

Best Tm  
2:10.812 
2:13.082 
2:11.670 
2:12.684 
2:13.591 
2:15.440 
2:12.381 
2:16.755 
2:18.549 
2:15.552 
2:15.315 
2:17.372 
2:18.896 
2:18.224 
2:18.410 
2:15.536 
2:21.547 
2:19.364 
2:19.822 
2:21.603 
2:21.373 
2:21.932 
2:23.552 
2:24.503 
2:25.077 
2:20.285 
2:16.764 

Team/Sponsor  
Power by JJ racing 

Team cljp Sweden 

FFR i Luleå AB 

Team cljp Sweden 

Power by JJ racing 

Power by JJ racing 

CEC RACING 

Lelles Racing Team 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team MXP Riders 

Power by JJ racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Power by JJ racing 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Points  
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.128 

Avg. Speed 

44,971 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.812 

Best Speed 

46,785 

Best Lap by 

431 - Dante Lantz 
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SMK Kristianstad 

www.mxsm.nu 

Tidtagare: Rickard N /  Mikael N 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

SM Kval Kung av Sand 
Lördag Inbjudan MX 85U 

A-Final 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:41:13 

Ripabanan 1,700 km 

2024-03-30 11:40 


